THE BUSBY



The Busby is a modern venue with
beautiful spaces perfect for exchanging
your Vows, celebrating, and capturing
unforgettable moments on your
special day.

Our wedding team are here to plan with
you every step of the way.

Red or cream carpet on arrival

Use of our beautiful grounds & gardens for
photographs

Wedding Co-Ordinator
Toastmaster

Cake stand and cake knife
Crisp white linen
Personalised menus
Personalised table plan
Top table swag
Candelabras
Chiavari chairs
Complimentary stay in our Honeymoon Suite
Discount on accommodation for guests




We offer religious, humanist and civil
ceremonies and take personal pride in
ensuring everything goes smoothly from
beginning to end. Hosted in our beautiful
Busby Suite with stylish interiors to
complement any wedding style.

We can host up to 160 guests for your ceremony
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Cut your cake, toast the speeches, enjoy
your meal, and get ready to dance the
night away!

Featuring a dazzling glitter ball and a
dedicated dance floor, the Busby Suite is
the ideal setting for your reception.

Meal Capacity: Up to 160 Guests

Evening Reception Capacity: Up to 200 Guests




Our Buchanan Honeymoon Suite is
a stylish and chic room to end your
wedding day in.

Luxurious textures and calming colours
feature in this large suite, which has a
super king-size bed, seating area and

dressing area.

A luxurious, private external extension

features a magical skylight, couples

whirlpool bath, fireplace, smart
TV and LED mirror with built in
Bluetooth speaker.

Your stay is included in our
wedding packages.




From our stunning landscaped gardens
your wedding photos.

to the twinkling fairy-lit balcony, you'll find
plenty of picture-perfect backdrops for




GLEN

Roasted tomato & red pepper soup
Served with a crusty bread roll

Chicken liver pate
Accompanied with a crisp salad
& fruit chutney

Oven roasted breast of chicken

Served with a caramelised red onion gravy

Fillet of sea bass
Complemented with sauce vierge

Served with your choice of fondant
or dauphinoise potatoes
& seasonal market vegetables

Peanut salted caramel cheesecake
With butterscotch sauce

Profiteroles
With white chocolate sauce

Tea or coffee served with
chef’s selection of petit fours

PACKAGE INCLUDES:

Room hire
Red or cream carpet on arrival
Glass of wine or orange juice on arrival

Three course dinner
with tea/coffee & petit fours

Glass of white, red or rosé
wine with dinner

Crisp folded linen table napkins

Chiavari chairs

Personalised menus
Personalised table plan
Top table swag
Cake stand and cake knife

Complimentary overnight stay in our
luxury honeymoon suite

Discount on accommodation for guests

RIVERSIDE

Lentil & vegetable soup
Served with a crusty bread roll

Tomato & goat’s cheese salad
With onion & herb croutons

Oven roast supreme of chicken
Stuffed with sundried tomatoes,
topped with a red wine & basil jus

Roast rib of Scottish beef
Served with a crisp Yorkshire
pudding & roast gravy

Served with your choice of fondant
or dauphinoise potatoes
& seasonal market vegetables

Sticky toffee pudding
Drenched in butterscotch sauce
& vanilla ice cream

Chocolate truffle torte
Served with white chocolate sauce

Tea or coffee served with
chef’s selection of petit fours

PACKAGE INCLUDES:

Room hire
Red or cream carpet on arrival

Drink of choice on arrival
(selected wine, spirits & bottled beers)

Three course dinner with
tea/coffee & petit fours

Glass of white, red or rosé
wine with dinner

Glass of sparkling wine for the speeches

Crisp folded linen table napkins

Chiavari chairs
Personalised menus
Personalised table plan

Top Table Swag

Cake stand and cake knife

Complimentary overnight stay in our
luxury honeymoon suite

Discount on accommodation for guests




Traditional prawn cocktail
On a crisp baby gem lettuce, filled with
North Atlantic prawns in a rich Marie Rose sauce

Hand carved melon
Accompanied with a compote of
berries & fruit sorbet

Your choice of freshly prepared soup
With a crusty bread roll
OR
Lemon sorbet
Served with prosecco jelly & fresh raspberries

Roast sirloin of beef
Topped with a Diane sauce

Breast of chicken wrapped in parma ham
Served with a haggis bon bon
& pink peppercorn sauce

Served with your choice of fondant or dauphinoise
potatoes & seasonal market vegetables

Fresh raspberry cranachan
Toasted oats blended with fresh cream,
raspberries, served with butter shortbread

Brandy snap basket
Filled with toffee crunch ice cream
& sprinkled with dark chocolate shards

Tea or coffee served with
chef’s selection of petit fours

PACKAGE INCLUDES:

Room hire

Red or cream carpet on arrival

Drink of choice on arrival
(selected wine, spirits & bottled beers)

Four course dinner with
tea/coffee & petit fours

1/2 bottle of wine with dinner
& a glass of sparkling wine for toast
OR
Glass of wine with dinner & a glass of
LLanson Pere et Fils Champagne for toast

Three item evening buffet
Crisp folded linen table napkins
Chiavari chairs
Scrolled personalised menus
Personalised table plan
Candelabra centrepieces
Top table swag
Cake stand and cake knife

Complimentary overnight stay in our
luxury honeymoon suite

Discount on accommodation for guests

50-Guest wedding package perfectly tailored to your every requirement

Red or cream carpet on arrival

Ceremony room hire in our Busby Suite
Chef’s choice of canapés for your guests
Complimentary glass of sparkling wine for the toast

Floral Package to include: ceremony/top table
display, bouquet for Bride and Maid of Honour plus
2 button holes for Groom and Best Man.
Includes consultation & delivery to the hotel

3 tier wedding cake - design your cake,
including consultation & cake tasting from the
VOWS Award Winners ~ Special Days Cakes

3 course meal with a choice main course,
set starter & dessert (soup or melon,
choice main from Glen or Midweek Package,
sticky toffee pudding or profiteroles)

Evening buffet for 100 guests
Candelabra centrepieces & mirrored plates

Chiavari chairs

Top table voile swag decoration

Hire of our wedding post box to store
your wedding cards

Crisp white table linen
Cake stand & knife
Personalised table plan & menus
Toastmaster
Our professional wedding DJ

Complimentary overnight stay in our
luxury honeymoon suite

Discount on accommodation for guests

Additional guests can be added
to this package



This is your time...

TIMELESS

your happy ever after

Let us take the time to do everything for you.
Our all inclusive Timeless wedding package...

Ceremony room hire | Red or cream carpet on arrival
Chef’s choice of canapés for your guests
Complimentary glass of sparkling wine for the toast

Floral Package to include: ceremony/top table display, bouguet for Bride and Maid of Honour plus
2 button holes for Groom and Best Man. Includes consultation & delivery to the hotel

3 tier wedding cake - design your cake, including consultation & cake tasting
from the VOWS Award Winners ~ Special Days Cakes

3 course set meal for 50 Guests | Evening buffet for 100 guests
Candelabra centrepieces & mirrored plates | Chiavari chairs | Top table swag decoration
Hire of our wedding post box to store your wedding cards
Crisp white table linen | Personalised table plan & menus
Our professional wedding DJ | Toastmaster

Discount on accommodation for guests

Overnight stay in our luxury Honeymoon Suite

MIDWEEK BESPOKE

Offer valid Monday - Thursday

Additional guests can be added to this package

Available October - March 7 days a week (subject to terms and conditions, restrictions may apply)

MENU OPTIONS:

Menu T:

Tomato & basil soup
Served with a crusty bread roll

Roast Scottish rump steak
With a red wine & shallot jus with
fresh market vegetables & potatoes

Fresh cream profiteroles
With a rich chocolate sauce
& toasted almonds

Tea or coffee with petit fours

Menu 2:

Cream of potato & leek soup
Served with créme fraiche & crusty bread roll

Supreme of chicken chasseur
Topped with tomato, mushroom
& tarragon sauce with fresh
market vegetables and potatoes

Sticky toffee pudding
With a rich butterscotch sauce

Tea or coffee with petit fours

PACKAGE INCLUDES:

Ceremony room hire
Red or cream carpet
Chef’s choice of canapés for your guests

Sparkling wine for speeches
Three course set meal for 30 guests

Top table voile swag & candelabras
Personalised table plan & menus
Cake stand and knife

Chiavari chairs
Professional Wedding DJ

Evening buffet for 30 guests

Toastmaster

Complimentary overnight stay in our
luxury honeymoon suite

Discount on accommodation for guests

Additional guests can be added to this package




DRINKS
PACKAGES

Look after your guests throughout dinner with our
fantastic choice of refreshment packages.
Additional drinks can also be added to your reception;

please ask your Wedding Co-ordinator for more details.

BRONZE

2 bottles of house wine
(red, white or rosé)

SILVER
2 bottles of house wine
(red, white or rosé)
plus 6 bottles of beer

GOLD

2 bottles of house wine
(red, white or rosé)
plus 6 bottles of beer
& 1 bottle of Da Luca Prosecco

PLATINUM
2 bottles of
Lanson Pére Et Fils Champagne

EVENING
BUFFET

Our selection of buffet items are freshly prepared
and offer a real variety for all tastes. Select a 3, 4 or
5 item evening buffet which includes tea or coffee.

PACKAGE INCLUDES:

Selection of mixed sandwiches
Handmade sausage rolls
Selection of mixed wraps

Lorne sausage rolls (£1.25 supplement)
Bacon rolls (£1.50 supplement)
Vegetable samosas
Chicken pakora
Vegetable pakora
Mini beef burgers (£1.50 supplement)
Chicken skewer with sweet chilli sauce
Salmon & pineapple skewer (£1.25 supplement)
Potato skins with cheese & bacon
Assorted mini quiche

Fish & chips (cone) (£1.75 supplement)

COST SUMMARY

Packages (Pricing is per person)
Glen

Riverside

Waterfall

Children’s Meals

Packages (Pricing is per package)
Busby Bespoke Package
Additional Guest

Timeless Package
Additional Guest

Midweek Bespoke Package
Additional Guest

Drinks Packages
Bronze

Silver

Gold

Platinum

Evening Buffet
3 ltems
4 ltems
5 ltems

Canapés
Chef’s selection 3 items

Ceremony
Busby Suite
External Patio

Drinks

Wine (Bottle)

Wine (Glass)

Da Luca Prosecco (Bottle)

Da Luca Prosecco (Glass)

Upgrade Prosecco to

Champagne

(excluding mid-week & Timeless packages)
Choice Drink on Arrival

Entertainment
DJ

Piper

Extras

Chair covers
LED Dancefloor
Post Box Hire

LED Backdrop & LED Top Table Skirt

2025

£86
£100
£120
£28.50

£7150

£92.50

£4,945 (oct - Mar)
£75

£2,025
£75

£53
£72
£105
£135

£16
£18
£20

£9.95

£575
£625

£2795
£6.95
£34.50
£7.80

£7.30

£6.40

£405
£240

£5.90
£800
£60

£465

1 Field Road, Clarkston, Glasgow, G76 8RX

events@thebusbyhotel.co.uk |

2026

£90.50
£105
£126
£30.50

£7650

£97

£5,350 (Oct - Mar)
£81

£2,026
£78.50

£56
£77
£1M
£143

£17
£19
£21

£10.45

£615
£665

£2995
£765
£37
£8.30

£775

£6.80

£425
£255

£6.20
£840
£62

£495

| 0141644 2661

thebusbyhotel.co.uk

2027

£94.50
£110
£132
£32.50

£8,300

£101

£5,750 (oct - Mar)
£87

£2,027
£82.50

£59
£81
£17
£152

£18
£20
£22

£10.95

£655
£710

£31.95
£8.35
£39.95
£8.85

£8.30

£725

£445
£270

£6.50
£880
£64

£515



Discover other Manorview venues

BOCLAIR BRISBANE
HOUSE HOUSE

Bowtiield C%P;IS\]TPHLL LYNNHURST

THE S THE P

TORRANCE REDHURST

Find out more at manorviewhotels.co.uk/weddings




