

## WEDDINGS THE BUSBY



### LET'S START PLANNING

The Busby is a modern venue with beautiful spaces perfect for exchanging your vows, celebrating, and capturing unforgettable moments on your special day.

Our wedding team are here to plan with you every step of the way.

#### WE OFFER THE FOLLOWING COMPLIMENTARY SERVICES

Red or cream carpet on arrival Use of our beautiful grounds & gardens for photographs Wedding Co-Ordinator Toastmaster Cake stand and cake knife Crisp white linen Personalised menus Personalised table plan Top table swag Candelabras Chiavari chairs Complimentary stay in our Honeymoon Suite Discount on accommodation for guests

### YOUR CEREMONY

We offer religious, humanist and civil ceremonies and take personal pride in ensuring everything goes smoothly from beginning to end. Hosted in our beautiful Busby Suite with stylish interiors to complement any wedding style.



We can host up to 160 guests for your ceremony



### RECEPTION

Cut your cake, toast the speeches, enjoy your meal, and get ready to dance the night away!

Featuring a dazzling glitter ball and a dedicated dance floor, the Busby Suite is the ideal setting for your reception.

Meal Capacity: Up to 160 Guests

Evening Reception Capacity: Up to 200 Guests

### OUR UNIQUE BUCHANAN HONEYMOON SUITE

Our Buchanan Honeymoon Suite is a stylish and chic room to end your wedding day in.

Luxurious textures and calming colours feature in this large suite, which has a super king-size bed, seating area and dressing area.

A luxurious, private external extension features a magical skylight, couples whirlpool bath, fireplace, smart TV and LED mirror with built in Bluetooth speaker.

Your stay is included in our wedding packages.





### PICTURE-PERFECT MOMENTS

From our stunning landscaped gardens to the twinkling fairy-lit balcony, you'll find plenty of picture-perfect backdrops for your wedding photos.

is literally nothing we would have changed or done differently..."

MR & MRS EDGAR

## GLEN

Roasted tomato & red pepper soup Served with a crusty bread roll

Chicken liver pate Accompanied with a crisp salad & fruit chutney

Oven roasted breast of chicken Served with a caramelised red onion gravy

> Fillet of sea bass Complemented with sauce vierge

Served with your choice of fondant or dauphinoise potatoes & seasonal market vegetables

Peanut salted caramel cheesecake With butterscotch sauce

Profiteroles With white chocolate sauce

Tea or coffee served with chef's selection of petit fours



#### PACKAGE INCLUDES:

Room hire

Red or cream carpet on arrival

Glass of wine or orange juice on arrival

Three course dinner with tea/coffee & petit fours

Glass of white, red or rosé wine with dinner

Crisp folded linen table napkins

Chiavari chairs

Personalised menus

Personalised table plan

Top table swag

Cake stand and cake knife

Complimentary overnight stay in our luxury honeymoon suite

Discount on accommodation for guests

# RIVERSIDE

Lentil & vegetable soup Served with a crusty bread roll

Tomato & goat's cheese salad With onion & herb croutons

Oven roast supreme of chicken Stuffed with sundried tomatoes, topped with a red wine & basil jus

Roast rib of Scottish beef Served with a crisp Yorkshire pudding & roast gravy

Served with your choice of fondant or dauphinoise potatoes & seasonal market vegetables

Sticky toffee pudding Drenched in butterscotch sauce & vanilla ice cream

Chocolate truffle torte Served with white chocolate sauce

Tea or coffee served with chef's selection of petit fours

#### PACKAGE INCLUDES:

Room hire

Red or cream carpet on arrival

Drink of choice on arrival (selected wine, spirits & bottled beers)

Three course dinner with tea/coffee & petit fours

Glass of white, red or rosé wine with dinner

Glass of sparkling wine for the speeches

Crisp folded linen table napkins

Chiavari chairs

Personalised menus

Personalised table plan

Top Table Swag

Cake stand and cake knife

Complimentary overnight stay in our luxury honeymoon suite

Discount on accommodation for guests

## WATERFALL

## BUSBY BESPOKE

50-Guest wedding package perfectly tailored to your every requirement

Traditional prawn cocktail On a crisp baby gem lettuce, filled with North Atlantic prawns in a rich Marie Rose sauce

> Hand carved melon Accompanied with a compote of berries & fruit sorbet

#### ntermediate

Your choice of freshly prepared soup With a crusty bread roll OR

Lemon sorbet Served with prosecco jelly & fresh raspberries

> Roast sirloin of beef Topped with a Diane sauce

Breast of chicken wrapped in parma ham Served with a haggis bon bon & pink peppercorn sauce

Served with your choice of fondant or dauphinoise potatoes & seasonal market vegetables

Fresh raspberry cranachan Toasted oats blended with fresh cream, raspberries, served with butter shortbread

Brandy snap basket Filled with toffee crunch ice cream & sprinkled with dark chocolate shards

Tea or coffee served with chef's selection of petit fours

#### PACKAGE INCLUDES:

Room hire

Red or cream carpet on arrival

Drink of choice on arrival (selected wine, spirits & bottled beers)

Four course dinner with tea/coffee & petit fours

1/2 bottle of wine with dinner & a glass of sparkling wine for toast OR Glass of wine with dinner & a glass of Lanson Pere et Fils Champagne for toast

Three item evening buffet Crisp folded linen table napkins Chiavari chairs Scrolled personalised menus Personalised table plan Candelabra centrepieces Top table swag Cake stand and cake knife Complimentary overnight stay in our luxury honeymoon suite Red or cream carpet on arrival Ceremony room hire in our Busby Suite Chef's choice of canapés for your guests

Complimentary glass of sparkling wine for the toast

Floral Package to include: ceremony/top table display, bouquet for Bride and Maid of Honour plus 2 button holes for Groom and Best Man. Includes consultation & delivery to the hotel

3 tier wedding cake - design your cake, including consultation & cake tasting from the VOWS Award Winners ~ Special Days Cakes

3 course meal with a choice main course, set starter & dessert (soup or melon, choice main from Glen or Midweek Package, sticky toffee pudding or profiteroles)

Evening buffet for 100 guests

Candelabra centrepieces & mirrored plates

Chiavari chairs

Top table voile swag decoration

Hire of our wedding post box to store your wedding cards

Crisp white table linen

Cake stand & knife

Personalised table plan & menus

Toastmaster

Our professional wedding DJ

Complimentary overnight stay in our luxury honeymoon suite

Discount on accommodation for guests

Additional guests can be added to this package



This is your time...

## TIMELESS

your happy ever after

Let us take the time to do everything for you. Our all inclusive Timeless wedding package...

Ceremony room hire | Red or cream carpet on arrival

Chef's choice of canapés for your guests

Complimentary glass of sparkling wine for the toast

Floral Package to include: ceremony/top table display, bouquet for Bride and Maid of Honour plus 2 button holes for Groom and Best Man. Includes consultation & delivery to the hotel

> 3 tier wedding cake - design your cake, including consultation & cake tasting from the VOWS Award Winners - Special Days Cakes

3 course set meal for 50 Guests | Evening buffet for 100 guests

Candelabra centrepieces & mirrored plates | Chiavari chairs | Top table swag decoration

Hire of our wedding post box to store your wedding cards

Crisp white table linen | Personalised table plan & menus

Our professional wedding DJ | Toastmaster

Discount on accommodation for guests

Overnight stay in our luxury Honeymoon Suite

MIDWEEK BESPOKE

Offer valid Monday - Thursday

#### MENU OPTIONS:

Menu 1:

Tomato & basil soup Served with a crusty bread roll

Roast Scottish rump steak With a red wine & shallot jus with fresh market vegetables & potatoes

> Fresh cream profiteroles With a rich chocolate sauce & toasted almonds

Tea or coffee with petit fours

Menu 2:

Cream of potato & leek soup Served with crème fraîche & crusty bread roll

> Supreme of chicken chasseur Topped with tomato, mushroom & tarragon sauce with fresh market vegetables and potatoes

Sticky toffee pudding With a rich butterscotch sauce

Tea or coffee with petit fours

Additional guests can be added to this package



Additional guests can be added to this package Available October - March 7 days a week (subject to terms and conditions, restrictions may apply)

#### PACKAGE INCLUDES:

Ceremony room hire Red or cream carpet Chef's choice of canapés for your guests Sparkling wine for speeches Three course set meal for 30 guests Top table voile swag & candelabras Personalised table plan & menus Cake stand and knife Chiavari chairs Professional Wedding DJ Evening buffet for 30 guests Toastmaster Complimentary overnight stay in our luxury honeymoon suite Discount on accommodation for guests

## DRINKS PACKAGES

Look after your guests throughout dinner with our fantastic choice of refreshment packages. Additional drinks can also be added to your reception; please ask your Wedding Co-ordinator for more details.

#### BRON7F

2 bottles of house wine (red, white or rosé)

SILVER 2 bottles of house wine (red. white or rosé) plus 6 bottles of beer

#### GOLD 2 bottles of house wine (red, white or rosé) plus 6 bottles of beer & 1 bottle of Da Luca Prosecco

PI ATINUM 2 bottles of Lanson Père Et Fils Champagne

## EVENING BUFFET

Our selection of buffet items are freshly prepared and offer a real variety for all tastes. Select a 3, 4 or 5 item evening buffet which includes tea or coffee.

#### PACKAGE INCLUDES:

Selection of mixed sandwiches Handmade sausage rolls Selection of mixed wraps Lorne sausage rolls (£1.25 supplement) Bacon rolls (£1.50 supplement) Vegetable samosas Chicken pakora Vegetable pakora Mini beef burgers (£1.50 supplement) Chicken skewer with sweet chilli sauce Salmon & pineapple skewer (£1.25 supplement) Potato skins with cheese & bacon Assorted mini quiche Fish & chips (cone) (£1.75 supplement)

### COST SUMMARY

COST SUMMARI	2025	2026	2027
Packages (Pricing is per person)	2020	2020	2027
Glen	£86	£90.50	£94.50
Riverside	£100	£105	£110
Waterfall Children's Meals	£120 £28.50	£126 £30.50	£132 £32.50
	E20.30	E30.30	E32.30
Packages (Pricing is per package) Busby Bespoke Package	£7,150	£7,650	£8,300
Additional Guest	£92.50	£97	£101
Timeless Package	£4,945 (Oct - Mar)	£5,350 (Oct - Mar)	£5,750 (Oct - Mar)
Additional Guest	£75	£81	£87
Midweek Bespoke Package	£2,025	£2,026	£2,027
Additional Guest	£75	£78.50	£82.50
Drinks Packages			
Bronze	£53	£56	£59
Silver Gold	£72 £105	£77 £111	£81 £117
Platinum	£135	£143	£17 £152
Evening Buffet	E100	LIIO	102
3 Items	£16	£17	£18
4 Items	£18	£19	£20
5 Items	£20	£21	£22
Canapés			
Chef's selection 3 items	£9.95	£10.45	£10.95
Ceremony			
Busby Suite	£575	£615	£655
External Patio	£625	£665	£710
Drinks Wine (Bottle)	£27.95	£29.95	£31.95
Wine (Glass)	£6.95	£7.65	£8.35
Da Luca Prosecco (Bottle)	£34.50	£37	£39.95
Da Luca Prosecco (Glass)	£7.80	£8.30	£8.85
Upgrade Prosecco to	£7.30	£7.75	£8.30
Champagne (excluding mid-week & Timeless packages)	E7.30	E7.75	E0.30
Choice Drink on Arrival	£6.40	£6.80	£7.25
Entertainment			
DJ	£405	£425	£445
Piper	£240	£255	£270
Extras		00.00	
Chair covers	£5.90	£6.20	£6.50
LED Dancefloor Post Box Hire	£800 £60	£840 £62	£880 £64
LED Backdrop & LED Top Table Skirt	£465	£495	£515

Discover other Manorview venues

BOCLAIR BRISBANE — HOUSE —

HOUSE

#### CORNHILL LYNNHURST Bowfield

#### THE – THE —— TORRANCE REDHURST

Find out more at manorviewhotels.co.uk/weddings